

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 86024563

Data publicarii 17.08.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.805,05 RON - 1.805,05 RON

Descriere: COT PE 25X3/4 FI 2 X 4.62 = 9.24 DOP PE 25 1 X 3.78 = 3.78 COT PE 25X3/4 FE 2 X 3.78 = 7.56 COT PE 25X25 2 X 5.88 = 11.76 BURGHIU SDS CRUCE 8X160X100 1 X 6.72 = 6.72 BURGHIU SDS PLUS S4 CRUCE 10X160X100MM 1 X 7.56 = 7.56 LOCTITE 160M 5 X 47.90 = 239.5 PASTA APA 5 X 11.76 = 58.82 CUTIE SCULE 17" 1 X 46.22 = 46.22 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI 1/2" 5 X 13.45 = 67.23 COT PE 25X1/2 FI 5 X 4.62 = 23.11 SARMA ZN 1.5X30M 1 X 10.08 = 10.08 COLIER OMEGA 3/4" 4 X 4.62 = 18.49 MANUSA LABSTAR L/9" 42530 3 X 10.08 = 30.25 ROBINET APA 3/8 II 2 X 12.61 = 25.21 NIPLU AL 3/8 2 X 2.10 = 4.20 GARNITURA 10 X 0.34 = 3.36 GARNITURA 10 X 0.50 = 5.04 BANDA TEFLON 10MX12MM 1 X 1.26 = 1.26 ROBINET APA 3/8 II 1 X 12.61 = 12.61 NIPLU AL 3/8 1 X 2.10 = 2.10 MUFA PE 25X3/4 FE 2 X 3.36 = 6.72 IMBUS ETP CAP ROTUNJIT 7PCS 2.5-10 1 X 21.01 = 21.01 LEVIER 600 4 X 42.86 = 171.43 LEVIER 700 2 X 54.62 = 109.24 LACAT 63MM GALBEN 1 X 13.45 = 13.45 FRANGHIE D10MM ALB/ALBASTRU/ROSU 16 X 3.36 = 53.78 ZA CU FIXARE RAPIDA 60X18 2 X 10.08 = 20.17 BURGHIU SDS PROLINE 12X260 2 X 20.17 = 40.34 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 8X210 2 X 17.65 = 35.29 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 10X200 1 X 25.21 = 25.21 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 10X150MM 1 X 19.33 = 19.33 STOP MUCEGAI 0.5L 1 X 22.69 = 22.69 LOCTITE 160M 2 X 47.90 = 47.90 TEL BETON PC10 2 X 15.13 = 30.25 CABLU METALIC ZINCAT 3MM 15 X 2.52 = 37.82 BRIDA PT CABLU D6MM M5 2 X 6.72 = 13.45 MANUSI PROTECTIE MAXXSAFE NR10 24 X 5.88 = 141.18 MANUSI PROTECTIE MAXXSAFE NR8 12 X 5.88 = 70.59 MANUSI PIELE DIGGER 8 X 8.40 = 67.